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M 5000m
Kalev Oisnurm
Tonis Juulik
Ando Qispuu
Janar Mai
Villu Veel

N 3000m
Katrin Kuusk
Annika Vaher

M teivas
Tonis Lukk
Ott Aljas
Mihkel lember
Kunnar Kokk

N teivas
Kadri Pulk
Liina Malk
Loore Magus

M kuulitduge
Genro Paas

Indrek Aavik
Andres Aavik
Raigo Saar

N kaugus
Linda Treiel

Kaili Adamson
Paula Uspenski
Mari Truumees
Greete Vapper
Kadri Pulk

Kai Kreos
Kadri Villem
Liisa Truu
Lisette Toplaan
Liisi Kakko
Merily Porovart
Riine Rander
Meeri Lonn
Eva-Maria Vaher

N kuul
Leana Vahter
Virge Treiel
Liina Lember
Elo Lember
Katrin Eiert

2.08.1970 SV Torutéod OU

4.12.1986 EMU
14.11.1988 SJK Sarma
16.02.1989 Ametikool
24.04.1971 SJK Sarma

13.09.1977
26.07.1972

29.03.1989 KJK Saare
25.09.1991 SUG
13.10.1991 SK Vesse
17.02.1992 SUG

2.11.1991 SUG
5.01.1991 SUG
SUG

5.05.1979 KIK Saare
6.03.1970 Leisi

3.07.1967 KIK Saare
11.11.1983 KIK Saare

8.05.1991 SUG
6.01.1991 SUG
21.02.1992 Orissaare
11.09.1990 KG
11.02.1994 Aste PK
2.11.1990 SUG
4.02.1993 KVK
21.02.1992 Orissaare
5.02.1993 SUG
29.07.1994 KG
3.11.1994 Orissaare
6.03.1994 Orissaare
18.06.1992 KVK
9.01.1992 KVK
31.01.1994 SUG

23.09.1986 KJK Saare
31.03.1968 SUG/ KJK Saare
14.09.1990 Orissaare

9.01.1965 Orissaare
25.01.1989 KG

SAAREMAA KERGEJOUSTIKU MEISTRIVOISTLUSED
2008

06.-07.06.2008
KURESSAARE

16.08,2
16.08,4
16.49,3
17.12,5
24.50,9

10.52,0
12.58,0

4.25
4.00
3.30

2.20
1.90
1.80

14.14
12.46
11.85
11.79

5.37
5.07
5.06
5.05
4.70
4.65
4.65
4.56
451
4.45
4.37
4.34
4.23
4.15
3.94

13.11
10.76
10.18
10.01

9.73
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M ketas
Genro Paas
Andres Aavik
Indrek Aavik
Raigo Saar
Herkki Leemet

M kdrgus
Herkki Leemet

Raigo Saar
Tonis Lukk

Meelis Reinuméagi

Karli Saar
Timo Mudr
Kunnar Kokk
Ott Aljas

N teivas
Kadri Pulk
Liina Malk
Loore Magus

N ketas

Leana Vahter
Anu Vares
Liina Lember
Katrin Eiert

Elo Lember
Merily Porovart
Liisi Kakko

N 800m
Eva-Maria Vaher
Lisette Toplaan

Gerda-Liis Palmiste

M 800m

Janar Mai
Ando Qispuu
Kalev Oisnurm
Mairo Tanav
Villu Veel

N 100m

Kaili Adamson
Mari Truumees
Paula Uspenski
Greete Vapper
Kai Kreos
Teele Treiel
Riine Rander
Kadri Villem
Tiina Ollema
Linda Treiel

5.05.1979 KJK Saare

3.07.1967

6.03.1970 Leisi
11.11.1983 KJK Saare

5.01.1988 SKA

5.01.1988 SKA
11.11.1983 KJK Saare
29.03.1989 KJK Saare
18.03.1991 SUG

2.03.1992
24.10.1987 KJK Saare
17.02.1992 SUG
25.09.1991 SUG

2.11.1990 SUG
5.01.1991 SUG
11.04.1993 SUG

3.09.1986 KJK Saare
29.01.1980 KJK Saare
14.09.1990 Orissaare
25.01.1989 KG

9.01.1965 Orissaare

6.03.1994 Orissaare

3.11.1994 Orissaare

31.01.1994 SUG
29.07.1994 KG
21.04.1995 Kaarma kool

16.02.1989 Ametikool
14.11.1988 SJK Sarma

8.02.1990 SV Torutéod OU

12.10.1992 KVK
24.04.1971 SJK Sarma

6.01.1991 SUG
11.09.1990 KG
21.02.1992 Orissaare
11.02.1994 Aste PK

4.02.1993 KVK

7.10.1992 SUG
18.06.1992 KVK

8.07.1990 Orissaare
13.05.1993 SUG

8.05.1991 SUG

41.03
39.62
39.33
32.48
32.02

1.95
1.80
1.75
1.75
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.65

2.20
1.90
1.80

39.51
39.05
30.46
27.89
27.57
22.99
20.51

3.00,63
3.02,50
3.29,72

2.05,31
2.10,41
211,14
2.29,30
3.32,64

13,63
13,55
13,55
13,76
13,83
13,84
14,25
14,44
14,91

DNF

13,46 (-0,8)

13,55 (-0,8)

13,55 (-0,8)

13,77 (-0,8)
13,9 (-0,8)
('110)

('016)

('016)

('016)
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M 100m
Sander Sooaar
Priit Jarveots
Jaan Kask
Keito Liiv

Meelis Reinumagi

Tonis Lukk
Morten Umber
Karli Saar
Kert Varik
Villu Veel

N kérgushipe
Teele Treiel

Merily Porovart
Kadri Pulk
Liisi Kakko

M Oda

Sander Suurhans

Koit Simso
Jako Lindrop
Villu Vahter
Tom Lindrop

M kaugus
Evari Vali

Tonis Lukk
Herkki Leemet
Timo Mudr
Kert Varik
Karli Saar
Villu Vahter

N oda

Leana Vahter
Helena Vokk
Elo Lember

N 400m

Kaili Adamson
Kadri Pulk
Tiina Ollema

M 400m

Priit Jarveots
Jaan Kask
Kunnar Kokk
Ott Aljas
Mairo Tanav
Villu Veel

6.02.1990 SUG
2.04.1991 SUG
6.05.1990 KG
15.01.1989 KG
18.03.1991 SUG
25.03.1989 KG
30.11.1993 Orissaare
2.03.1992 KG
17.04.1991 KG
24.04.1971 SJK Sarma

7.10.1992 SUG
6.03.1994 Orissaare
2.11.1990 SUG
3.11.1994 Orissaare

16.02.1989 KG
15.04.1989 KG
22.06.1991 Kuressaare Ametikool
15.02.1991 KG
4.11.1992 Salme PK

12.04.1985 AS Kuressaare Sanatoorium
25.03.1989 KG
5.01.1988 SKA
24.10.1987 KJK Saare
17.04.1991 KG
2.03.1992 KG
15.02.1991 KG

23.09.1986 KJK Saare
5.03.1991 SUG
9.01.1965 Orissaare v.

6.08.1991 SUG
2.11.1990 SUG
13.05.1993 SUG

2.04.1991 SUG

6.05.1990 KG
17.02.1992 SUG
25.09.1991 SUG
12.10.1992 KVK
24.04.1971 SJK Sarma

11,41
11,81
11,83
12,01
12,08
12,14
12,73
12,78
13,07
17,63

1.60
1.45
1.45
1.40

61.95
56.85
49.67
47.11
36.76

6.67
6.43
6.34
5.99
5.81
5.57
5.48

44.34
37.10
33.46

1.04,50
1.11,78
1.17,27

51,37
53,39
57,77
58,47
59,25
1.32,46

11,48 (-0,6)
11,72 (-0,6)
11,73 (-0,6)
12,01 (-0,6)
12,25
('1!5)
('1!5)
('1!5)

0,4
('1!5)



